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Special Report: PETRONAS has taken a
successful leadership role in developing
local expertise to the point where the

g rprpr e Malaysian oil and gas services industry
= relies much less on foreign expertise and
is positioned properly to venture abroad.
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Malaysian Oil and Gas Vendor Development

Program
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NIOC
Rosneft
Arameco

ONGC
NNPC
PetroChina
Lukoil
PDVSA
Petronas
CNOOC

Earnings per Barrel

Revenue per Barrel of Oil Produced, 2004

$29.20

$20.62

$30.67

$31.35

$46.23
$48.12

ExxonMobil i

| $59.36

Chevron

| $63.79

| $64.80

Shell |

ConocoPhillips |

| $67.30

statoil | 87512

BP

§-

| $75.60
$75.00

$15.00 $30.00

$60.00

$45.00
USS per BOE

$00.00

The level of vertical integration and extent of fuel subsidies

affects the ability to generate revenue.
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